
 
 
 

University of Louisiana at Lafayette 
2012-13 Men's Basketball Schedule 

(Home Games) 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Date Opponent Location Time/Result 
 

11/6/2012  (Tues.) Loyola-New Orleans (exhibition) Cajundome 7:00 PM 
 

11/11/2012  (Sun.) Oakland Cajundome 4:00 PM 
 

11/21/2012  (Wed.) Southern-New Orleans Cajundome 7:00 PM 
 

11/29/2012  (Thurs.) Middle Tennessee Cajundome 7:00 PM 
 

12/11/2012  (Tues.) Lamar  Cajundome 7:00 PM 
 

12/18/2012  (Tues.) Robert Morris  Cajundome 7:00 PM 
 

12/22/2012  (Sat.) Duquesne Cajundome 7:00 PM 
 

12/29/2012  (Sat.) UALR Cajundome 7:15 PM 
 

1/10/2013  (Thurs.) South Alabama Cajundome 7:00 PM 
 

1/12/2013  (Sat.) Arkansas State Cajundome 7:15 PM 
 

1/24/2013  (Thurs.) FIU  Cajundome 7:00 PM 
 

1/31/2013  (Thurs.) North Texas  Cajundome 7:00 PM 
 

2/10/2013  (Sun.) La.-Monroe  Cajundome 7:15 PM 
 

2/16/2013  (Sat.) Florida Atlantic  Cajundome 7:15 PM 
 

2/21/2013  (Thurs.) Troy Cajundome 7:00 PM 
 

2/23/2013  (Sat.) Western Kentucky  Cajundome 7:30 PM 
 

 

 


